Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/23/2024 10:00 AM | Install - TBD PO:
03/24/2024 10:00 AM | Strike - TBD Sh|pp|ng Address:

The Nowhere Event Space

6140 W Pico Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90035

Description
General

Props - Misc - Easel Chalkboard Sign
TBD Artwork for front and back of easel
22"W x 24"L x 36"H

Chandeliers - Vienna - Red 48"
48"W X 57"H - 100lb -750 Watts

Chandeliers - Montmartre - Red Crystal 40"
40"W x 45"H - 80lb - 450 Watts

Services
Installers: Install & Strike
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007186

Aliana Events

Invoice Date: March 23, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $85.00
4 $950.00
4 $850.00
3 $800.00
1 $450.00
1 $65.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Total

$85.00

$3,800.00

$3,400.00

$2,400.00
$450.00

$65.00

$7,285.00
$2,915.00
$437.10
$218.55
$741.00
($0.00)
$11,596.65
($0.00)
$11,596.65
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